
O P E N  M O N D A Y S ,  W E D N E S D A Y S  &  F R I D A Y S

EAT MOST GLUTEN FREEGF VEGETARIANV

Summer

2 x chicken strips

Vegemite or cheese sandwich (v)

Sausage Roll

plus veggie sticks + cake of the day

HOT MENU (AVAILABLE EVERYDAY)

Spaghetti (canteen made)

Lasagne

Chicken Burger 
(with mayonnaise & salad)

Picnic Pack (choose option)

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

MONDAYS ONLY

Sushi (canteen made) (GF)
Tuna, Chicken, Vege, combo

5 pack

8 pack

$5.00

$7.00

WEDNESDAYS & FRIDAYS ONLY

Nachos with Sour Cream 

Pies 

Sausage Roll (canteen made)

Noodle and Veg bowl (Mon & Wed)

Pizza
Cheese, Ham & Cheese, Hawaiian

$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

GF  V

Menu
TERM 4 2022 MENU

Plain Milk (Reduced Fat)

Sippah Straws with milk
variety of flavours, select via QuickQliq

Fruit juice box
Apple & Blackcurrant, Tropical 

Water

Milo (warm or cold)

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.00

$1.50

Ham & Salad

Cheese & Salad (v)

Salad (v)

Cheese* (v)

YOUR CHOICE OF

L U N C H

Popcorn

Cake of the day

Cheese Toasties (GF option)

Seasonal Fruit Kebab

Seasonal Fruit & Yoghurt

Apple Slinky

D R I N K S

ROLLS, SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Rolls (white)

Sandwiches (wholemeal)

Toasted Jaffle (wholemeal)
baked beans or spaghetti (add cheese)

Ham & Cheese*

Vegemite* (v)

Cheese & Vegemite* (v)

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00 

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.00

R E C E S S

Half

Full

Salad includes lettuce, carrot and cucumber.
Margarine and/or mayonnaise only upon request.  
*Can be toasted upon request.
*GF bread available on request

Order Online at QuickCliq.com.au before 9am
Email: canteen@bpspc.asn.au

EAT LEAST

Canteen Helpers
2 x Volunteers are required each Friday. A
class schedule is set for each term. Your help
in supporting the canteen is greatly
appreciated.
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Icy Pole (canteen made)

Quelch Icy Pole

$1.00

$1.00

A F T E R  L U N C H  S N A C K S
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