





TERM 4 2022 MENU OPEN MONDAYS, WEDNESDAYS & FRIDAYS

RECESS

Apple Slinky

Salad (v)

• Cheese* (v)

Popcorn		\$1.00	GF
Cake of the day		\$1.00	
Cheese Toasties (GF option)	Half	\$1.00	٧
	Full	\$1.50	٧
Seasonal Fruit Kebab		\$1.50	GF
Seasonal Fruit & Yoghurt		\$1.50	GF

DRINKS

Plain Milk (Reduced Fat)	\$2.00	GF V
Sippah Straws with milk	\$2.50	GF V
variety of flavours, select via QuickQliq		
Fruit juice box	\$2.50	GF V
Apple & Blackcurrant, Tropical		
Water	\$2.00	GF V
Milo (warm or cold)	\$1.50	٧

\$1.00 GF V \$1.00

\$1.50 GF V \$1.50 GF V \$1.00 GF V

ROLLS, SANDWICH	IES & WRAPS	
Rolls (white)		\$4.00
Sandwiches (whole	emeal)	\$4.00
Toasted Jaffle (who	olemeal)	\$4.00
baked beans or spaghe	tti (add cheese)	
YOUR CHOICE OF		
Ham & Salad	Ham & Cheese*	
• Cheese & Salad (v) •	Vegemite* (v)	

• Cheese & Vegemite* (v)

Salad includes lettuce, carrot and cucumber.	
Margarine and/or mayonnaise only upon request.	
*Can be toasted upon request.	

*GF bread available on request

AFTER LUNCH SNACKS

in supporting the canteen is greatly

Icy Pole (canteen made)	\$1.00 GF V
Quelch Icy Pole	\$1.00 GF V
Canteen Helpers 2 x Volunteers are required each F	Friday A
class schedule is set for each term	•

HOT MENU (AVAILABLE EVERYDAY)		
Spaghetti (canteen made)	\$5.00	
Lasagne	\$5.00	
Chicken Burger	\$5.00	
(with mayonnaise & salad)		
Picnic Pack (choose option)	\$5.00	
• 2 x chicken strips		
 Vegemite or cheese sandwich (v) 		
Sausage Roll		
• plus veggie sticks + cake of the day		
MONDAYS ONLY		
Sushi (canteen made) (GF)		
Tuna, Chicken, Vege, combo		

Tuna, Chicken, Vege, combo	
5 pack	\$5.00 GF
8 pack	\$7.00 GF
WEDNESDAYS & FRIDAYS ONLY	
Nachos with Sour Cream	\$4.50 GF

Pies \$4.50 Sausage Roll (canteen made) \$4.00 Noodle and Veg bowl (Mon & Wed) \$4.00 v

Pizza \$4.00

Cheese, Ham & Cheese, Hawaiian

appreciated.